
PG14 PARTS LIST

0521 PG14

 M6X15 BOLT (2)

M4X12 SUPPORT 
SCREWS (4) 

�
QTY 7 M6X15 SCREWS�
QTY 4 M4X12 SCREWS

REGULATOR�
PG14-10 (1)

TANK BKT (1) 
PGSEAR-14

GRIDDLE (1) 
SG30

LP BURNER (1) 
PG14-9

AIR VENT (1) 
0826L

LP SPRING (1) 
0980

BEZEL (1) 
FTG600-27

POT GRATE (1) 
PG14-1

IGNITER (1) 
PG14-2

VALVE (1) 
PG14-3

KNOB (1) 
PG14-4

GREASE CUP (1) 
PG14-5

MANIFOLD (1) 
PG14-6

FRONT SUPPORT (1) 
PG14-7

REAR SUPPORT (1) 
PG14-8









5. INSTALL SUPPORTS AS SHOWN BELOW.

FRONT SUPPORT (1) 
PG14-7 REAR SUPPORT (1) 

PG14-8

LEVELING SCREWS (2)

M4 SCREW (4)



6.  INSTALL PG14 AS SHOWN USING THE HARDWARE SUPPLIED ON THE GRILL

LEVELING SCREWS (2)

M6 BOLT (4)





GRIDDLE (1) 
SG30

POT GRATE (1) 
PG14-1

GREASE CUP (1) 
PG14-5








